•								
AMENUMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	IFICATION OF CONT	TRACT	PA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUIS	SITION/PURCHASE REQ	D. NO.		5. PR	OJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)
M014	See Block 15]	2-05-006 5508R038					
6. ISSUED BY	DDE 3100		STERED BY (If other th	han item	6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissio Div. of Contracts	n		S. Nuclear Reg		ory Commission			
Attn: CMB3		Mai	il Stop T-7-I	-2				
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		Was	shington, DC	20555	· •			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county	, State and ZIP Code)			(X) .	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION	NO.	
OAO CORPORATION							·	
				Ì	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
7375 EXECUTIVE PLACE	. ,				10A. MODIFICATION OF CO			
SEABROOK MD 207062278					GS35F4524G DR-0	2-06-	005	
		·		- x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 44 THIS	FACILITY CODE	C TO AMEN	OMENTS OF S		<u> </u>			
11. IHIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES	S TO AMENI	JMEN 15 OF 5	OLIU	HAHONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendme		•					is not ex	dended.
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning						_		-
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegra								•
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE P								
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or	y virtue of this amendment	you desire to ch	ange an offer airea	ady sub	omitted, such change m	nay be	made	
and date specified.	or retter makes reference to	the solicitation	and this amendme	mi, and	is received prior to the	openi	ng nour	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)								
	B&R: 85515-344-C6	53 JC: F1029	BOC: 252A	APP:	31X0200 \$1,544,	208.2	23	*
13. THIS ITEM	APPLIES ONLY TO	MODIFICAT	IONS OF CON	NTRA	CTS/ORDERS.			
	IES THE CONTRACT				*.			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (S	specify authority) THE CHANGES S	ET FORTH IN ITEM 1	4 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRAC	T ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODI	EIED TO DEEL ECT THE ADMINISTE	DATIVE CHANGES	(nuch as shapes in		ffice, appropriation date, etc.)			
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY		TATIVE GIANGES	(Such as Changes in	paying o	ince, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	O PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
X FAR 52.217-8 AND 52.217-9								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	• .						₹:	
			 	_ 				·
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this		·		es to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organize	ed by UCF section headings, including	ng solicitation/contract	subject matter where fea:	sible.)				
See the attached continuation pa	iges.			•			*	
								•
	•							
•			•		•		-	٠
			•					
·								•
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document	t referenced in Item 9A or 10A as he	retofore channed rem	sains unchanged and in fi	ıll force a	nd affect			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	TOTAL BEST OF TO		ME AND TITLE OF CON			nt)		
(1) per or print)		1	leni Jernell		\	,		
			ontracting Of	ficer)			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIG	NED 16B. UNI	ITED STATES OF AMER	RICA	<u> </u>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	16C. DATE SI	GNED
<u> </u>		BY	Thu (Sle	mell		1.4	1,55
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		ا ا ا	(Signatu	re of Con	tracting Officer)		1208	108

TEMPATE 152-8 DIMON

The purpose of this modification is as follows:

- 1. To exercise Optional Task 3.2 of the delivery order.
- 2. To revise subsection B. CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION (a) to increase the total estimated cost of the delivery order by \$800,000.00* from \$9,989,883.00 to \$10,789,883.00; and (b) to provide funding which increases the obligated amount by \$1,544,208.23 from \$7,066,231 to \$8,610,439.23. Of the \$8,610,439.23 obligated amount, \$5,601,015.23 are obligated for Task 1, \$2,029,424.00 are obligated for Task 3.1, \$800,000.00 are obligated for Task 3.2, \$50,000.00 are obligated for Task 4.1.2, and \$130,000.00 are obligated for Task 5.2.
- 3. To extend the period of performance of Task 3.2.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Pursuant to FAR Clause 52.217-8, "Option to Extend Services" and FAR Clause 52.217-9, "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract," the Government hereby exercises the following optional task under Option Period 1:

Optional Task 3.2.

\$800,000.00

- 2. Section B, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, Paragraphs (1) and (2) are hereby deleted in their entirety and replaced with the following [specific changes are identified in italics]:
 - (1) The total estimated amount of this order (ceiling) is **\$10,789,883**, which is comprised of Tasks 1, 3.1, 4.1.1 and 5.1, as follows:

Base Period

Task 1	\$5,905,507.00
Task 3.1	\$2,029,424.00
Task 4.1.1	\$ 308,673.92
Task 5.1	<u>\$ 587,458.23</u>
•	\$8,831,063.15

Optional Period

Task 3.2	\$ 800,000.00
Task 4,1.2	\$ 457,529.24
Task 5.2	\$ 701,290.61
	\$1,958,819,85

Total Estimated Amount

\$10,789,883

DR-02-06-005 Modification No. 14 Page 3 of 3

(2) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$8,610,439.23. The Contractor shall not be obligated to incur costs above this ceiling/obligated amount unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

This modification obligates \$1,544,208.23 in FY'08 funds.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Except as provided herein, all other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect.